ENOGASTRONOMIA/PASTICCERIA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

COGNOME

PATTI

RIZzO

TOMASELLI

FORMISANO

MARDI

DI MAIO

PILATO

SINAGRA

SACCO

RICCARDI

FAILLA

GERACI

PISCITELLO

BONFARDECI

CALAMIA

LA MALFA

DOLCE

BALZANO

NOME

VINCENZO

DANIELE

ANTONINO

DANIELE

HIBA

MATTIA

ELIA

CARLOTTA

ALESSIO

SIMONE

PATRIK

ALBERTO

SARA

DIEGO

LOUISE IRENE

GABRIELE

SAMUELE GIOACCHINO

ALESSANDRO

CLASSE

4NE

3AP

4NE

3AE

4GE

3IE

4EE

4NE

4GE

3FE

4BE

3AP

3AE

4NE

4FE

3GE

3FE

41E

TOTALE

37,73
36,73
36,64
36,55
35,55
35,18
34,82
34,27
34,09
33,73
33,64
33,45
32,82
32,18
31,64
31,45
31,18

31,18

DOCUMENTO



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

ALFANO
TAGLIAVIA

TINNIRELLO

RISERVE

DISPENZA

COLLETTI

DE MARCO

GRECO

MURATORE

BARBALA’

DI MAIO

CANNIZZARO

GRECO

PEREZ

TROMBETTA

BENFANTE

FILIPPONE

CIRO

GIULIA

DIEGO

ALESSANDRO

NOEMI

MAURICE

CHIARA

FRANCESCO

CORRADO

EMANUELE

CHRISTIAN

SIMONA

ALESSIO

EMANUELA MARIA

GABRIELE

DARIO

3BE

4GE

3IE

4GE

4NE

4GE

4DE

3AE

4FE

41E

4BE

3HE

4AE

3AE

3DE

3HE

31,09
31,09

30,82

30,36
29,73
29,27
29,09
28,82
28,73
28,73
28,73
28,64
28,64

28,18

27,45

26,27

S.0.



